Microprocessor Supervisory
Circuit in 4-Lead SOT-143 with DSP
Data Sheet ADM811/ADM812
Rev. H Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(RA-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2
Reset
Threshold (V)
Temperature
Range
Ordering
Quantity
Package
Description Package Option Branding
ADM811LART-REEL7  4.63  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBV
ADM811LARTZ-REEL7 4.63  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M4J
ADM811MARTZ-REEL 4.38  –40°C to +85°C  10,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBT #
ADM811MARTZ-REEL7 4.38  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBT #
ADM811TART-REEL7  3.08  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBG
ADM811TARTZ-REEL 3.08  –40°C to +85°C  10,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBG #
ADM811TARTZ-REEL7 3.08  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBG #
ADM811-3TART-REEL7  3.08  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MB3
ADM811-3TARTZ-RL7 3.08  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M4E
ADM811SART-REEL7  2.93  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBE
ADM811SARTZ-REEL 2.93  –40°C to +85°C  10,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBE #
ADM811SARTZ-REEL7 2.93  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBE #
ADM811RARTZ-REEL7 2.63  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M4N
ADM811ZART-REEL7 2.32  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 MBZ
ADM811ZARTZ-REEL7 2.32  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M6G
ADM812LARTZ-REEL7 4.63  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M5D
ADM812MARTZ-REEL7 4.38  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M6D
ADM812TARTZ-REEL7 3.08  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M68
ADM812SARTZ-REEL 2.93  –40°C to +85°C  10,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M67
ADM812SARTZ-REEL7 2.93  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M67
ADM812RARTZ-REEL7 2.63  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M6F
ADM812ZARTZ-REEL7 2.32  –40°C to +85°C  3,000 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 M69
1 Available only in reels.
2 Z = RoHS Compliant Part. RoHS-compliant parts may have # branded on either the top or bottom of the device.
Data Sheet ADM811/ADM812
Rev. H | Page 11 of 12
NOTES
ADM811/ADM812 Data Sheet
Rev. H | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©1999–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00092-0-3/16(H)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  ADM811SARTZ-REEL  ADM812ZARTZ-REEL  ADM812RARTZ-REEL7  ADM811-3TARTZ-RL7  ADM811RARTZ-
REEL7  ADM811LARTZ-REEL  ADM811MARTZ-REEL  ADM812SARTZ-REEL  ADM811TARTZ-REEL
ADM811SARTZ-REEL7  ADM812SARTZ-REEL7  ADM811LARTZ-REEL7  ADM811MARTZ-REEL7  ADM812MARTZ-
REEL  ADM811ZARTZ-REEL7  ADM812MARTZ-REEL7  ADM812LARTZ-REEL7  ADM811SART-REEL7
ADM812ZARTZ-REEL7  ADM811-3TART-REEL7  ADM811TART-REEL7  ADM811LART-REEL7  ADM811TARTZ-
REEL7  ADM811ZART-REEL7  ADM812TARTZ-REEL7